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Cassette Patch Panels are designed for connecting different SCS subsystems and network equipment to each 
other with patch cords.

NIKOMAX NMC-RP08-BLANK-CJ-1U-MT has a standard height of 1U and 8 slots (landing slots) under special 
cassette modules place (CJ Series). The cassette design is extremely easy to install and, if necessary, allows the 
flexibility to combine different types of cassettes and categories in a frame. This solution combines the versatility 
and flexibility of  patch panels with traditional simplicity and speed of installation. In addition, a new panel 
allows you to fit the 48-port RJ45 / 8P8C within 1U.

There are 3 types of NIKOMAX copper cassettes for this panel: Shielded versions of  Category 6 and 6A and 
unshielded version of Category 6. Also, the panel can be installed with optical cassette modules: one slot for 12 
LC ports (up to 96 ports per panel ) module or two slot for 12 SC ports (48 ports per panel).

The cassette patch panel is made of 1.5 mm steel and is suitable for both shielded and unshielded cassettes. For 
better shielding against electromagnetic interference and improve communication with unpainted rails cabinet, 
galvanized steel panels coated with nickel.

Cassette Patch Panel, 1U , for Copper and Optical cassette 

Shielded version, nickel-
plated steel housing

The removable 6 ports (optional) cassette is  
available in shielded Category 6 , 6A and
unshielded Category 6 

Area for 
marking

High-density Solution:
up to 48 copper or
to the 96-optical
Ports in 1U

Simple and reliable mounting system: cassette
inserted in one click and also easily
extracted from the panel: just squeeze
the latch and pull the cassette out

NMC-RP08-BLANK-CJ-1U-MT

Removable steel 
cable management
extended length

Individual steel housing
shielding cassette with coated
nickel, provides excellent
protection from external interference
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Cassette Patch Panel, 1U , for Copper and Optical cassette

Package Content
Patch panel – 1 pc.
Cable organizer – 1 pc.
Label – 1 set
Cable tie – 48 pcs.
Installation instruction– 1 pc.

NMC-RP08-BLANK-CJ-1U-MT
1U, 8 slots UTP/STP copper  
or optical cassette

Ordering Table of Cassette Patch Panel

Part Number Slots Height, U
Individual package Freight package

Dimensions,mm Weight, kg Quantity Dimensions,mm Weight, kg

NMC-RP08-BLANK-CJ-1U-MT 8 1 510x90x60 0.850 15 pcs. 515x400x230 12.9

Specifications

Ordering Table of Copper Cassette

NMC-RP08-BLANK-CJ-1U-MT

Type Shielded

Number of Slots 8

Type of module to be installed NIKOMAX cassettes , CJ series

Marking Labels (supplied with the panel)

Installation 19’’ Cabinet or rack

Height 1 U (44.5 mm)

Depth (with organizer) 27 / 115 mm

Housing Material Nickel-plated steel, 1.5 mm

Color Metallic (Nickel)

Temperature Ranges Storage -40 to +70 ° C. Installation  0 to +50 ° C. Operating  -10 to +60 ° C

Packaging Cardboard box

Warranty 1 year

Part Number
The number of
Rack Spaces

Category Type Type of Port Number of Ports

NMC-CJ06SA2-1S-MT 1 6A
Shielded RJ45/8P8C 6

NMC-CJ06SE2-1S-MT 1 6 Shielded RJ45/8P8C 6

NMC-CJ06UE2-1S-MT 1 6 Unshielded RJ45/8P8C 6

Ordering Table of Optical Cassette

Part Number Number of Rack Spaces Fiber Type
Outgoing Connectors Incoming Connectors

Quantity Connector Type Quantity Connector Type

NMF-CJ12M3PA-MTPM-LCU-1S 1  MM 50/125 OM3 12 LC / UPC 1 MTP/MALE

NMF-CJ12S2PA-MTPM-LCA-1S 1 SM 9/125 OS2 12 LC / APC 1 MTP/MALE

NMF-CJ12S2PA-MTPM-SCA-2S 2 SM 9/125 OS2 12 SC / APC 1 MTP/MALE

Punch 
Down 
Tool:
NMC-3640RB

Cable 
Cutter:
NMC-502C
NMC-222

Cable 
Stripper: 
NMC-S501B 

Accessories


